
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Não classificado (75% = 12 Voltas) 

No. 

102 
66 
39 

399 
160 
214 
237 
210 

12 
69 

198 

Nome 

Gabriel Mielke 
João Vitor Vargas 
João Victor Silva 
Alvaro Cesar de Campos Neto 
Felipe Marques 
José Vitor Soares Rechetelo 
Eduarda Guilardi Conzatti 
Gabriel Lapola Becegato 

Otavio Pedro Da Silva 
Lucas Rocha Xavier Santos 
ARTHUR CASTILHOS FEDERESSI 

Voltas 

17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
15 
14 
12 

7 
6 

Melhor Tempo 

1:21.177 
1:22.169 
1:22.536 
1:25.343 
1:26.575 
1:27.635 
1:40.099 
1:28.486 

1:22.617 
1:28.940 

Diff 

43.391 
1:08.845 

1 Volta 
1 Volta 

2 Voltas 
3 Voltas 
5 Voltas 

10 Voltas 
11 Voltas 

Cidade 

Blumenau 
Palotina 
Almirante Tamandaré 
PARANAGUA 
Goiânia 
Curitiba 
Curitiba 
Curitiba 

Almirante Tamandaré 
Cascavel 
PALOTINA 

Patrocínio 

Pro tork 
ARJ TRANSPORTES  

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

43.391 

velocidade Media  

57,514 

T e m p o  M e lh o r  v o lta  

1:21.177 

Melhor Veloc. 

59,869 

Melhor Volta por.. 

102 - Gabriel Mielke 
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Volta 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 

(160) Felipe Marques 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 

(214) José Vitor Soares Rechetelo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

(237) Eduarda Guilardi Conzatti 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

(210) Gabriel Lapola Becegato 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Volta Tm 

1:29.589 
1:29.275 
1:28.623 
1:29.703 
1:29.912 
1:34.615 
1:32.446 
1:34.836 
1:32.288 

1:38.180 
1:29.746 

1:26.575 
1:30.519 
1:28.236 
1:30.655 
1:28.316 
1:29.825 
1:28.695 
1:28.459 
1:31.247 
1:33.324 
1:34.335 
1:30.655 
1:31.274 
1:35.794 

1:38.332 
1:32.960 
1:28.216 
1:29.224 

1:27.635 
1:29.560 
1:32.650 
1:32.446 
1:35.117 
1:36.429 
1:38.904 
1:35.814 
1:35.414 
1:38.254 
1:47.543 

1:47.484 
1:40.099 
1:43.093 
1:45.354 
1:45.377 
1:47.271 
1:44.103 
1:46.172 
1:48.053 
1:47.263 
1:46.394 
1:46.697 
1:44.429 
1:46.769 

1:35.861 
1:28.486 
1:28.839 
1:44.807 

Diff 

+4.246 
+3.932 
+3.280 
+4.360 
+4.569 
+9.272 
+7.103 
+9.493 
+6.945 

+11.605 
+3.171 

+3.944 
+1.661 
+4.080 
+1.741 
+3.250 
+2.120 
+1.884 
+4.672 
+6.749 
+7.760 
+4.080 
+4.699 
+9.219 

+10.697 
+5.325 
+0.581 
+1.589 

+1.925 
+5.015 
+4.811 
+7.482 
+8.794 

+11.269 
+8.179 
+7.779 

+10.619 
+19.908 

+7.385 

+2.994 
+5.255 
+5.278 
+7.172 
+4.004 
+6.073 
+7.954 
+7.164 
+6.295 
+6.598 
+4.330 
+6.670 

+7.375 

+0.353 
+16.321 

Hora do dia 

1 5 :2 6: 55 .60 9 
1 5 :2 8: 24 .88 4 
1 5 :2 9: 53 .50 7 
1 5 :3 1: 23 .21 0 
1 5 :3 2: 53 .12 2 
1 5 :3 4: 27 .73 7 
1 5 :3 6: 00 .18 3 
1 5 :3 7: 35 .01 9 
1 5 :3 9: 07 .30 7 

1 5 :1 6: 43 .61 4 
1 5 :1 8: 13 .36 0 
1 5 :1 9: 39 .93 5 
1 5 :2 1: 10 .45 4 
1 5 :2 2: 38 .69 0 
1 5 :2 4: 09 .34 5 
1 5 :2 5: 37 .66 1 
1 5 :2 7: 07 .48 6 
1 5 :2 8: 36 .18 1 
1 5 :3 0: 04 .64 0 
1 5 :3 1: 35 .88 7 
1 5 :3 3: 09 .21 1 
1 5 :3 4: 43 .54 6 
1 5 :3 6: 14 .20 1 
1 5 :3 7: 45 .47 5 
1 5 :3 9: 21 .26 9 

1 5 :1 6: 42 .27 0 
1 5 :1 8: 15 .23 0 
1 5 :1 9: 43 .44 6 
1 5 :2 1: 12 .67 0 
1 5 :2 2: 40 .30 5 
1 5 :2 4: 09 .86 5 
1 5 :2 5: 42 .51 5 
1 5 :2 7: 14 .96 1 
1 5 :2 8: 50 .07 8 
1 5 :3 0: 26 .50 7 
1 5 :3 2: 05 .41 1 
1 5 :3 3: 41 .22 5 
1 5 :3 5: 16 .63 9 
1 5 :3 6: 54 .89 3 
1 5 :3 8: 42 .43 6 

1 5 :1 6: 53 .45 2 
1 5 :1 8: 33 .55 1 
1 5 :2 0: 16 .64 4 
1 5 :2 2: 01 .99 8 
1 5 :2 3: 47 .37 5 
1 5 :2 5: 34 .64 6 
1 5 :2 7: 18 .74 9 
1 5 :2 9: 04 .92 1 
1 5 :3 0: 52 .97 4 
1 5 :3 2: 40 .23 7 
1 5 :3 4: 26 .63 1 
1 5 :3 6: 13 .32 8 
1 5 :3 7: 57 .75 7 
1 5 :3 9: 44 .52 6 

1 5 :1 6: 38 .95 1 
1 5 :1 8: 07 .43 7 
1 5 :1 9: 36 .27 6 
1 5 :2 1: 21 .08 3 

Volta 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(12) Otavio Pedro Da Silva 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(69) Lucas Rocha Xavier Santos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Volta Tm 

1:52.955 
2:45.853 
2:02.305 
3:23.474 
1:45.718 
2:00.298 
1:58.465 
1:46.671 

1:33.683 
1:26.242 

1:22.617 
4:05.418 
1:25.054 
1:25.613 
1:25.840 

1:32.282 
1:30.837 

1:28.940 
1:32.456 
2:04.341 
1:35.266 

Diff 

+24.469 
+ 1 : 1 7.36 7 

+33.819 
+ 1 : 5 4.98 8 

+17.232 
+31.812 
+29.979 
+18.185 

+11.066 
+3.625 

+ 2 : 4 2.80 1 
+2.437 
+2.996 
+3.223 

+3.342 
+1.897 

+3.516 
+35.401 

+6.326 

Hora do dia 

1 5 :2 3: 14 .03 8 
1 5 :2 5: 59 .89 1 
1 5 :2 8: 02 .19 6 
1 5 :3 1: 25 .67 0 
1 5 :3 3: 11 .38 8 
1 5 :3 5: 11 .68 6 
1 5 :3 7: 10 .15 1 
1 5 :3 8: 56 .82 2 

1 5 :1 6: 37 .27 7 
1 5 :1 8: 03 .51 9 
1 5 :1 9: 26 .13 6 
1 5 :2 3: 31 .55 4 
1 5 :2 4: 56 .60 8 
1 5 :2 6: 22 .22 1 
1 5 :2 7: 48 .06 1 

1 5 :1 6: 35 .57 8 
1 5 :1 8: 06 .41 5 
1 5 :1 9: 35 .35 5 
1 5 :2 1: 07 .81 1 
1 5 :2 3: 12 .15 2 
1 5 :2 4: 47 .41 8 

Volta 

 

(102) Gabriel Mielke 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

(66) João Vitor Vargas 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

(39) João Victor Silva 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

(399) Alvaro Cesar de Campos Neto 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Volta Tm 

1:27.248 
1:22.829 
1:22.220 
1:22.124 
1:22.165 
1:22.924 
1:22.589 
1:22.059 
1:21.961 
1:22.744 
1:22.002 
1:21.510 

1:21.177 
1:21.885 
1:22.004 
1:23.255 
1:23.849 

1:28.250 
1:24.859 
1:22.659 

1:22.169 
1:23.497 
1:24.572 
1:24.605 
1:23.009 
1:23.216 
1:30.365 
1:26.490 
1:25.853 
1:24.752 
1:25.099 
1:26.112 
1:26.286 
1:26.710 

1:28.576 
1:25.002 

1:22.536 
1:22.707 
1:23.863 
1:24.687 
1:25.052 
1:34.263 
1:25.792 
1:26.616 
1:27.148 
1:25.917 
1:25.568 
1:27.211 
1:29.080 
1:27.191 
1:31.710 

1:36.929 
1:29.343 
1:27.059 
1:26.163 
1:27.508 

1:25.343 
1:29.617 

Diff 

+6.071 
+1.652 
+1.043 
+0.947 
+0.988 
+1.747 
+1.412 
+0.882 
+0.784 
+1.567 
+0.825 
+0.333 

+0.708 
+0.827 
+2.078 
+2.672 

+6.081 
+2.690 
+0.490 

+1.328 
+2.403 
+2.436 
+0.840 
+1.047 
+8.196 
+4.321 
+3.684 
+2.583 
+2.930 
+3.943 
+4.117 
+4.541 

+6.040 
+2.466 

+0.171 
+1.327 
+2.151 
+2.516 

+11.727 
+3.256 
+4.080 
+4.612 
+3.381 
+3.032 
+4.675 
+6.544 
+4.655 
+9.174 

+11.586 
+4.000 
+1.716 
+0.820 
+2.165 

+4.274 

Hora do dia 

1 5 :1 6: 29 .45 5 
1 5 :1 7: 52 .28 4 
1 5 :1 9: 14 .50 4 
1 5 :2 0: 36 .62 8 
1 5 :2 1: 58 .79 3 
1 5 :2 3: 21 .71 7 
1 5 :2 4: 44 .30 6 
1 5 :2 6: 06 .36 5 
1 5 :2 7: 28 .32 6 
1 5 :2 8: 51 .07 0 
1 5 :3 0: 13 .07 2 
1 5 :3 1: 34 .58 2 
1 5 :3 2: 55 .75 9 
1 5 :3 4: 17 .64 4 
1 5 :3 5: 39 .64 8 
1 5 :3 7: 02 .90 3 
1 5 :3 8: 26 .75 2 

1 5 :1 6: 29 .89 0 
1 5 :1 7: 54 .74 9 
1 5 :1 9: 17 .40 8 
1 5 :2 0: 39 .57 7 
1 5 :2 2: 03 .07 4 
1 5 :2 3: 27 .64 6 
1 5 :2 4: 52 .25 1 
1 5 :2 6: 15 .26 0 
1 5 :2 7: 38 .47 6 
1 5 :2 9: 08 .84 1 
1 5 :3 0: 35 .33 1 
1 5 :3 2: 01 .18 4 
1 5 :3 3: 25 .93 6 
1 5 :3 4: 51 .03 5 
1 5 :3 6: 17 .14 7 
1 5 :3 7: 43 .43 3 
1 5 :3 9: 10 .14 3 

1 5 :1 6: 31 .25 4 
1 5 :1 7: 56 .25 6 
1 5 :1 9: 18 .79 2 
1 5 :2 0: 41 .49 9 
1 5 :2 2: 05 .36 2 
1 5 :2 3: 30 .04 9 
1 5 :2 4: 55 .10 1 
1 5 :2 6: 29 .36 4 
1 5 :2 7: 55 .15 6 
1 5 :2 9: 21 .77 2 
1 5 :3 0: 48 .92 0 
1 5 :3 2: 14 .83 7 
1 5 :3 3: 40 .40 5 
1 5 :3 5: 07 .61 6 
1 5 :3 6: 36 .69 6 
1 5 :3 8: 03 .88 7 
1 5 :3 9: 35 .59 7 

1 5 :1 6: 40 .98 7 
1 5 :1 8: 10 .33 0 
1 5 :1 9: 37 .38 9 
1 5 :2 1: 03 .55 2 
1 5 :2 2: 31 .06 0 
1 5 :2 3: 56 .40 3 
1 5 :2 5: 26 .02 0 
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